Hundred Fifty (350) in Gensler Subdivision 
Division "M" Lyon Park Plat, as recorded in Volume 29 of Plats, Page 44, !Vlahoning 
County Records. Said lot has a frontage of Sixty and Six Hundredths (60.06) feet 
on the north line of Hamilton Drive and extends back on its east line One Hundred 
Eighty-two and Thirty-two Hundredths (182.32) feet, having a rear line of Sixty (60) 
feet, as appears by said plat, subject to all legal highways. 

Permanent Parcel No.: 

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above granted and bargained premises, with the 
appurtenances thereunto belonging unto the said Grantees, their heirs and assigns, forever.

[...]

Gensler Subdivision Division "M" Lyon Park Plat, as recorded in Volume 
29 of Plats, Page 44, Mahoning County Records. Said lot has a frontage 
of Sixty and Six Hundredths (60.06) feet on the north line of Hamilton 
Drive and extends back on its east line One Hundred Eighty-two and 
Thirty-two Hundredths (182.32) feet, having a rear line of Sixty (60) feet, 
as appears by said plat, subject to all legal highways. 

201000023854 
Filed for Reo:ord in 
MAHONrnG COUNTY I OHrn 
HORALYHH PALERMO, RECORDER 
10-21-2010 At 02:03 p~. 
DEED 48.00 
OR Book 5877 Page 2116 - 2117